
FEBS Advanced 
Lecture Courses
STRUCTURAL DRUG DESIGN 2023:  
BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY AND COMPUTERS
Erice, Sicily, Italy, June 2 – 10, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Frank von Delft
E-mail: frank.vondelft@sgc.ox.ac.uk

PARP 2023
Hvar, Croatia, June 4 – 8, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Ivan Matic
E-mail: imatic@age.mpg.de

CROSSTALK BETWEEN THE ECM AND 
PROTEASES FROM DESTRUCTION TO 
REGENERATION
Rehovot , Israel, June 20 –23, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Irit Sagi
E-mail: irit.sagi@weizmann.ac.il

ADVANCED PROTEOMICS
Varna, Italy, July 30 – August 5, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Katrin Marcus
E-mail: katrin.marcus@rub.de

EPIGENOMICS, NUCLEAR RECEPTORS  
AND DISEASE
Spetses Island, Greece,  
August 27 – September 1, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Eckardt Treuter
E-mail: eckardt.treuter@ki.se

PROTEIN FOLDING, AGGREGATION AND 
COMPARTMENTALIZATION
Spetses Island, Greece,  
September 1 – 8, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Bernd Helms
E-mail: j.b.helms@uu.nl

CELLULAR STRESS AND ADP-RIBOSYLATION
Naples, Italy, November 6 – 11, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Michael O. Hottiger
E-mail: michael.hottiger@dmmd.uzh.ch

FEBS Workshops
MOLECULAR AND CELLULAR PATHWAYS  
OF AGING IN HEMATOPOIESIS
Heraklion, Greece, May 3 – 7, 2023
Organizer: Dr. John Strouboulis
E-mail: john.strouboulis@kcl.ac.uk

POLYPHOSPHATE: THE ACTUAL BIOLOGY  
OF AN ANCIENT POLYMER
Cadiz, Spain, May 9 – 12, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Adolfo Saiardi
E-mail: a.saiardi@ucl.ac.uk

1st FEBS REDOX MEDICINE WORKSHOP:  
FROM CELLULAR SIGNALING TO SYSTEMS 
PHYSIOLOGY AND THERAPEUTIC TARGETS
Luso, Portugal, May 22 – 25, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Ana Ledo
E-mail: analedo@ff.uc.pt

Joint FEBS/EMBO  
Lecture Course
SUSAN LINDQUIST SCHOOL ON PROTEOSTASIS
Ingelheim am Rhein, Germany,  
October 3 – 6, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Christian Münch
E-mail: ch.muench@em.uni-frankfurt.de

FEBS Practical Courses
MECHANICS IN BIOLOGY: FROM MOLECULES 
TO CELLS AND TISSUES
Glasgow, United Kingdom, June 4 – 9, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Massimo Vassalli
E-mail: massimo.vassalli@glasgow.ac.uk

INVESTIGATING METABOLISM IN BIOLOGICAL 
SYSTEMS APPLYING METABOLOMICS – FROM 
CELLS TO WHOLE ORGANISMS
Liverpool, United Kingdom,  
September 4 – 8, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Warwick Dunn
E-mail: warwick.dunn@liverpool.ac.uk

FEBS Practical and 
Lecture Course
COMPUTATIONAL APPROACHES TO 
UNDERSTANDING AND ENGINEERING  
ENZYME CATALYSIS
Zagreb, Croatia, September 25 – 29, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Aleksandra Maršavelski
E-mail: amarsavelski@chem.pmf.hr

FEBS Special Meetings
ATP-BINDING CASSETTE (ABC) PROTEINS: 
FROM MULTIDRUG RESISTANCE TO GENETIC 
DISEASE – ABC2023
Innsbruck, Austria,  
February 26 – March 3, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Gergely Szakács
E-mail: gergely.szakacs@meduniwien.ac.at

SPHINGOLIPID BIOLOGY:  
THE DAWN OF A NEW ERA
Funchal, Portugal, October 8 – 13, 2023
Organizer: Dr. Liana C. Silva
E-mail: lianacsilva@ff.ulisboa.pt

Advanced Courses 
Program 2023

Further Information about the Advanced Courses Programme can be found on 
the FEBS website: www.febs.org   |  e-mail: advanced.courses@febs.org

The information on this poster is correct at the time of printing. Please check 
the individual event websites for the latest details on each course. The event 
website links will be given in the Advanced Courses section of the FEBS website at: 

bit.ly/FEBS_AdvCourses

Young and wish to participate?
Participation of young scientists and PhD students 
in these events can be supported by FEBS Youth 
Travel Fund (YTF) grants (bit.ly/FEBSytf).

Interested in organizing a FEBS 
Advanced Course?
Deadlines for funding applications for 2024 events:
March 1, 2023 and September 1, 2023.


